TD 17530B
Effective January, 2000
Page 1-1
SECTION 1: INTRODUCTION/QUICK START
1-1  Preliminary Comments And Safety Precautions
This technical document is intended to cover most
aspects associated with the installation, application,
operation and maintenance of the IQ Analyzer. It is

Effective January, 2000
Page 1-5
Table 1.1  IQ Analyzer Order Information ¬
Device Description Catalog Number Style Number
IQ Analyzer with self-powered three phase power module IQA6430 66C2045G01
IQ Analyzer with separate source power module IQA6410 66C2045G02
IQ Analyzer with dc power module IQA6420 66C2045G05
Self-powered, graphic displays and transient triggering IQA6630 66C2045G03
Separate Source, graphic displays and transient triggering IQA6610 66C2045G04
dc power module, graphic displays and transient triggering IQA6620 66C2045G06
IQ Mounting Flange IQFLANGE 5743B02G01
IQ Analyzer 36 inch extension cable IQACABLE 2107A55G02
IQ Analyzer 45 inch extension cable IQA45CABLE 2107A55G03
Self-powered three phase power module only IQM3PPM 66C2113G01
Separate source power module only IQMSSPM 66C2105G01
dc source power module only IQMDCPM 66C2065G01
Communication modules
 INCOM Product Operated Network Interface
 Ethernet Product Operated Network Interface (10Base-T only)
 Ethernet Product Operated Network Interface (10Base-& 10Base-FL)